
# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master 41 Entrants

27 Andy Kalmer 93
13 Robert Hildebrandt 91
44 Kurt Roemer 91
91 Jon Porter 90

106 Phillip Chojnacki 89
128 Jeff Perlewitz 88
140 Eric Corbeg 87

70 Thomas Lee 87
11 Gene Jack 86

4 Jim Scott 86
130 Philip Puckorius 85

34 Daniel Grebel 85
57 Brian Eggener 85
28 Tony Tromblay 85
50 Baha Nasif 84
40 Brandon Phillips 83

134 Christopher Erickson 83
131 Paul Baumler 83

71 Benjamin Marjamaa 83
24 Joseph Malek 83

114 Dan Roeschli 82
132 John Lappley 82

16 Mark Keating 82
10 Joseph Hardage 82

102 Todd Metcalf 81
89 Donald Laatsch 81

108 Eric Scheel 81
37 Bruce Ramos 80
38 Anthony Julien 79

124 Rich Johnson 77
95 David Quaid 77
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class Master (Continued) 41 Entrants

9 Donald Propst 77
152 Clinton Dricken 77

72 Jeff  Kosharek 75
22 Mark Roberts 75

141 Nathaniel Scheid 74
138 Gary Hazzard 73

64 Duane Kresse 72
145 Mark Richman 69

99 Todd Summ 66
118 Mary Krentz 65

Class AA 27 Entrants

111 Zach Olson 87
101 Mark Bachhuber 86

53 Randy Tersen 83
136 Jonathon Briskie 82

83 Steven Baker 81
109 John Scheel 81

8 Paul  Turner 81
30 Nicholas Long 79
78 Steve Miscikowski 78
46 Gary Meyer 78
86 Joel Anders 77
98 Peter Mueller 76

147 Tom Walker 76
110 Erik Boehler 75
126 John Bollman 75
122 Gary Ross 74
135 Tyler Bong 74

47 Steve Bringa 74
80 Shawn Carlson 73
39 Tim Hannon 70
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class AA (Continued) 27 Entrants

23 James Gawronski 70
76 Dennis Stair 70

100 Dylan Von Bereghy 69
121 Leslie Mueller-grady 68

33 Dennis Eichers 68
15 Nils Anderson 63
77 Eddie Webster 63

Class A 18 Entrants

149 Eddie Carmichael 86
62 Trenton Giese 86
45 Kenneth Bringa 84
61 Jon Giese 83

119 Greg Baylander 79
74 Lloyd Bertram 79
94 Douglas Baumann 79

108 Michael Welsh 78
41 Tarte Lee 78

143 Rick Schmidt 77
75 Jim Wallis 75
92 Nickolas Kontos 73
84 Joseph Baker 71
63 Christopher Poquette 69
93 Jim Suvagian 68

5 Curtis Linder 68
36 Douglas Evje 64

104 Kurt Crowbridge 56

Class B 12 Entrants

125 Zoe Johnson 77
85 Garret Wescott 77

124 Martin Kleven 76
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class B (Continued) 12 Entrants

14 Mark Lawrence 75
81 Bill Carlson 74

7 Brian Balongue 73
127 David Schmidt 72

59 Sebastian Caravella 71
97 Kevin Mazur 71
90 Gary Houldsworth 68
35 Donald Troen 65
17 Terrence Haupert 61

Class C 20 Entrants

65 Alexander Steuber 84
88 John Buczyna 79

142 Daphne Scheid 77
139 Mike Wettstein 75

82 Greg Royce 72
107 Sheldon Scheel 72
117 Mike Greylak 68

32 Cy Quaintance 68
19 Kevin Hopfensperger 66
12 Stephanie Soendker 66

105 Dale Joswick 64
115 Ryan Stefanski 63
120 Steve Sextonson 62

96 Steve Nehs 62
26 Andy Schmidt 61
29 James Tromblay 59

113 John Elwood 56
73 Randall Cera 56

103 Ronald Wahl 54
60 Brianna Giese 53
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class D 28 Entrants

20 Elliot Iczkowski 84
137 Jay Nordquist 75

21 Brody Iczkowski 71
55 Mia Moriarty 69

148 Joseph Carmichael 69
58 James Lindmark 69

129 Norman Larose 68
48 Eric Fowler 68

144 Mike Algiers 65
153 Patrick Barton 64

18 R. Keith Brossman, Jr 64
133 Karen Erickson 63

43 Dan Krueger 62
151 Dani Schmitz 62
123 Todd Gleisner 62

87 Kevin Sorensen 61
52 Nick Meiller 61
56 Reed Krzyzaniak 59

107 Justin Norkunas 56
112 Jeremi Haack 56
146 John Fleckenstein 53

31 Cory Quaintance 52
154 Grace Barton 49
150 David Carmichael 48

25 Tom Williams 48
54 Mason Pagenkopf 46
42 Roger Bergemann 46

116 Nicole Stefanski 20

Class E 3 Entrants

51 John Carlson 64
156 Brendan Danielson 59
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Class E (Continued) 3 Entrants

155 Andy Ebert 56

Hunters 0 Entrants

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Lady 11 Entrants

125 Zoe Johnson 77
142 Daphne Scheid 77

55 Mia Moriarty 69
121 Leslie Mueller-grady 68

12 Stephanie Soendker 66
118 Mary Krentz 65
133 Karen Erickson 63
151 Dani Schmitz 62

60 Brianna Giese 53
154 Grace Barton 49
116 Nicole Stefanski 20

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Sub Junior 8 Entrants

149 Eddie Carmichael 86
125 Zoe Johnson 77
137 Jay Nordquist 75

21 Brody Iczkowski 71
32 Cy Quaintance 68
56 Reed Krzyzaniak 59
60 Brianna Giese 53

154 Grace Barton 49

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior 8 Entrants

62 Trenton Giese 86
20 Elliot Iczkowski 84
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Junior (Continued) 8 Entrants

55 Mia Moriarty 69
58 James Lindmark 69
52 Nick Meiller 61

156 Brendan Danielson 59
155 Andy Ebert 56

54 Mason Pagenkopf 46

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran 40 Entrants

106 Phillip Chojnacki 89
128 Jeff Perlewitz 88

4 Jim Scott 86
57 Brian Eggener 85
65 Alexander Steuber 84
24 Joseph Malek 83

114 Dan Roeschli 82
10 Joseph Hardage 82

109 John Scheel 81
74 Lloyd Bertram 79
94 Douglas Baumann 79
46 Gary Meyer 78

143 Rick Schmidt 77
86 Joel Anders 77
75 Jim Wallis 75
72 Jeff  Kosharek 75
14 Mark Lawrence 75

7 Brian Balongue 73
138 Gary Hazzard 73
107 Sheldon Scheel 72

64 Duane Kresse 72
84 Joseph Baker 71
39 Tim Hannon 70

MARCH MONTHLY 

100 SPORTING CLAYS  SCOREBOARD

100 Sporting Clays  Scoreboard 03/04/2023, 04:03 PM     Page 7 of 9

SCORES IN PROGRESS



# ENTRANT TOTAL

Veteran (Continued) 40 Entrants

63 Christopher Poquette 69
93 Jim Suvagian 68
48 Eric Fowler 68

5 Curtis Linder 68
99 Todd Summ 66
19 Kevin Hopfensperger 66

144 Mike Algiers 65
105 Dale Joswick 64

36 Douglas Evje 64
18 R. Keith Brossman, Jr 64

133 Karen Erickson 63
123 Todd Gleisner 62

17 Terrence Haupert 61
107 Justin Norkunas 56

73 Randall Cera 56
103 Ronald Wahl 54

42 Roger Bergemann 46

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran 23 Entrants

91 Jon Porter 90
101 Mark Bachhuber 86
130 Philip Puckorius 85

45 Kenneth Bringa 84
53 Randy Tersen 83
16 Mark Keating 82
37 Bruce Ramos 80
98 Peter Mueller 76

139 Mike Wettstein 75
122 Gary Ross 74

81 Bill Carlson 74
47 Steve Bringa 74
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# ENTRANT TOTAL

Super Veteran (Continued) 23 Entrants

92 Nickolas Kontos 73
82 Greg Royce 72
23 James Gawronski 70

117 Mike Greylak 68
33 Dennis Eichers 68

118 Mary Krentz 65
35 Donald Troen 65
51 John Carlson 64
77 Eddie Webster 63
96 Steve Nehs 62

146 John Fleckenstein 53

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Senior Super Veteran 10 Entrants

11 Gene Jack 86
89 Donald Laatsch 81
88 John Buczyna 79
78 Steve Miscikowski 78
95 David Quaid 77

9 Donald Propst 77
22 Mark Roberts 75
76 Dennis Stair 70
90 Gary Houldsworth 68

120 Steve Sextonson 62

# ENTRANT TOTAL

Legacy 0 Entrants

MARCH MONTHLY 

100 SPORTING CLAYS  SCOREBOARD

100 Sporting Clays  Scoreboard 03/04/2023, 04:03 PM     Page 9 of 9

SCORES IN PROGRESS


